Effective Dates - January, 2022

1/1/2022

Labor and Workforce Development

Tennessee Sports Wagering
Advisory Council

Tennessee Sports Wagering
Advisory Council

Tennessee Sports Wagering
Advisory Council

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

0800-02-32

1350-01

1350-02

1350-03

Workers' Compensation Exemption Registration

0800-02-32-.01
0800-02-32-.02
0800-02-32-.03
0800-02-32-.04
0800-02-32-.05
0800-02-32-.06
0800-02-32-.07
0800-02-32-.08
0800-02-32-.09
0800-02-32-.10
0800-02-32-.11

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Office Hours

Exemption Application Delivery
Document Form Requirements
Fees

Methods of Payment
Overpayment and Underpayment
Records Services

New Practices and Technologies
Effective Date

Sports Gaming License Standards

1350-01-.01
1350-01-.02
1350-01-.03
1350-01-.04
1350-01-.05
1350-01-.06
1350-01-.07
1350-01-.08
1350-01-.09
1350-01-.10
1350-01-.11
1350-01-.12
1350-01-.13
1350-01-.14
1350-01-.15

Dispute Resolution

1350-02-.01
1350-02-.02
1350-02-.03

1350-02-.04

1350-02-.05

1350-02-.06
1350-02-.07
1350-02-.08
1350-02-.09
1350-02-.10
1350-02-.11

Purpose, Authority, and Applicability

Definitions

General Rules

Licensing and Registration

Application Process

Approval or Denial of an Application

Maintenance of License or Registration

Sports Gaming Accounts

Payouts and Required Reports

Parlay and Proposition Wagers

Global Risk Management

Executive Director for the Sports Wagering Advisory Council
Renewal of License or Registration

Change of Ownership

Grounds for Revocation of a License or Registration

Applicability of Regulation
Denial of Application for License or Registration

Revocation, Suspension, Fines, Civil Penalties, and Nonrenewals
of Licenses or Registrations

Request for Hearing Following Notice of Proposed Revocation,
Suspension, Nonrenewal, Fine, or Civil Penalty

Hearing Procedures Following Notice of Proposed Revocation,
Suspension, Nonrenewal, Fine, or Civil Penalty

Requests for Reconsideration

Appeal before the Council

Judicial Review

Player Disputes

Appeals of Player Disputes before the Council
Schedule of Administrative Fines

Minimum Internal Controls

1350-03-.01
1350-03-.02
1350-03-.03
1350-03-.04
1350-03-.05

Applicability

General Standards

User Access Controls for All Interactive Sports Gaming Personnel
Segregation of Duties

Risk Management Procedures

Page 1 of 3



Tennessee Sports Wagering
Advisory Council

1/2/2022

Board of Medical Examiners

1/10/2022

Board of Occupational Therapy

Revenue

1/11/2022

Military

1/24/2022

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

1350-04

0880-02

1150-02

1320-05-01

0930-02-01

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

1350-03-.06 Identifying and Reporting Fraud and Unusual and Suspicious

Activities
1350-03-.07 Prevention of Interactive Sports Gaming by Ineligible Bettors
1350-03-.08 AML and Regulatory Compliance Standards
1350-03-.09 Types of Wagers Available
1350-03-.10 Third Party Systems
1350-03-.11 Prohibition on Wagers and Payouts to Minors
1350-03-.12 Information System Minimum Controls
1350-03-.13 Information System Audit Requirements

Access to Public Records of the Sports Wagering Advisory Council

1350-04-.01 Purpose and Scope — Access to Public Records of the Sports
Wagering Advisory Council

1350-04-.02 Definitions

1350-04-.03 Hours of Inspection

1350-04-.04 Requesting Access to Public Records

1350-04-.05 Responding to Public Records Requests

1350-04-.06 Inspection of Records

1350-04-.07 Copies of Records

1350-04-.08 Fees and Procedures for Billing and Payment

General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Medicine

0880-02-.02 Fees

0880-02-.05 Licensure of Out-Of-State and International Applicants
0880-02-.06 Training Licenses and Licensure Exemptions
0880-02-.26 Surgical Assistant Registration

General Rules Governing the Practice of Occupational Therapy
1150-02-.04 Qualifications for Licensure

1150-02-.12 Continued Competence

State Sales and Use Tax Rules

1320-05-01-.96 Tangible Personal Property Sold by Dealers to Other Vendors
Where Delivery Is Made For Use and Consumption

Rules for Implementation of the "Tennessee Support, Training, and Renewing
Opportunity for National Guardsman (STRONG) Act of 2017"

0930-02-01-.02 Definitions

0930-02-01-.03 STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement is Subject to Funding
Availability

0930-02-01-.04 Scope of STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement

0930-02-01-.06 Eligibility

0930-02-01-.07 Application Process for STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement

0930-02-01-.08 Cessation of Eligibility for STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement

0930-02-01-.09 Oversight

0930-02-01-.10 Waiver of Rule

TennCare Medicaid
1200-13-13-.01 Definitions
1200-13-13-.04 Covered Services

TennCare Standard
1200-13-14-.01 Definitions
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1/26/2022

Health

Health

1/30/2022

Wildlife Resources Agency

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

1140-11

1145-01

1660-01-18

1200-13-14-.04

Covered Services

Controlled Substance Monitoring Database

1140-11-.01
1140-11-.02
1140-11-.05
1140-11-.06
1140-11-.07

Definitions

Access to Database

Submission of Information [Deleted in this filing]

Practice Sites — Electronic Access [Deleted in this filing]
Prescriber and Dispenser Responsibilities [Deleted in this filing]

Commissioner's Controlled Substance Monitoring Database Rules

1145-01-.01
1145-01-.02
1145-01-.03
1145-01-.04
1145-01-.05

1145-01-.06

Definitions

Reporting to the Database
Registration with the Database
Drugs of Abuse

Maintenance of Information from the CSMD by Law Enforcement
Officers

Sharing of Information

Rules and Regulations of Live Wildlife

1660-01-18-.01
1660-01-18-.02
1660-01-18-.03
1660-01-18-.04
1660-01-18-.05
1660-01-18-.06

General Provisions Governing Possession of Live Wildlife
Permits

Classes of Wildlife

Facilities

Special Provisions

Class | Qualification Test

Page 3 of 3



