Effective Dates - January, 2022

1/1/2022

Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-32	Workers' Compensation Exemption Registration	
		0800-02-3201	Purpose and Scope
		0800-02-3202	Definitions
		0800-02-3203	Office Hours
		0800-02-3204	Exemption Application Delivery
		0800-02-3205	Document Form Requirements
		0800-02-3206	Fees
		0800-02-3207	Methods of Payment
		0800-02-3208	Overpayment and Underpayment
		0800-02-3209	Records Services
		0800-02-3210	New Practices and Technologies
		0800-02-3211	Effective Date
Tennessee Sports Wagering	1350-01	Sports Gaming Li	
Advisory Council	<u></u>	Sports Garring Electrise Glaridates	
		1350-0101	Purpose, Authority, and Applicability
		1350-0102	Definitions
		1350-0103	General Rules
		1350-0104	Licensing and Registration
		1350-0105	Application Process
		1350-0106	Approval or Denial of an Application
		1350-0107	Maintenance of License or Registration
		1350-0108	Sports Gaming Accounts
		1350-0109	Payouts and Required Reports
		1350-0110	Parlay and Proposition Wagers
		1350-0111	Global Risk Management
		1350-0112	Executive Director for the Sports Wagering Advisory Council
		1350-0113	Renewal of License or Registration
		1350-0114	Change of Ownership
		1350-0115	Grounds for Revocation of a License or Registration
Tennessee Sports Wagering Advisory Council	<u>1350-02</u>	Dispute Resolution	
		1350-0201	Applicability of Regulation
		1350-0202	Denial of Application for License or Registration
		1350-0203	Revocation, Suspension, Fines, Civil Penalties, and Nonrenewals of Licenses or Registrations
		1350-0204	Request for Hearing Following Notice of Proposed Revocation, Suspension, Nonrenewal, Fine, or Civil Penalty
		1350-0205	Hearing Procedures Following Notice of Proposed Revocation, Suspension, Nonrenewal, Fine, or Civil Penalty
		1350-0206	Requests for Reconsideration
		1350-0207	Appeal before the Council
		1350-0208	Judicial Review
		1350-0209	Player Disputes
		1350-0210	Appeals of Player Disputes before the Council
		1350-0211	Schedule of Administrative Fines
Tennessee Sports Wagering Advisory Council	<u>1350-03</u>	Minimum Internal	Controls
		1350-0301	Applicability
		1350-0302	General Standards
		1350-0303	User Access Controls for All Interactive Sports Gaming Personnel
		1350-0304	Segregation of Duties
		1350-0305	Risk Management Procedures

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Page 1 of 3

		1350-0306	Identifying and Reporting Fraud and Unusual and Suspicious
		1350-0307	Activities Provention of Interactive Sports Coming by Ingligible Potters
		1350-0308	Prevention of Interactive Sports Gaming by Ineligible Bettors AML and Regulatory Compliance Standards
		1350-0309	Types of Wagers Available
		1350-0310	Third Party Systems
		1350-0311	Prohibition on Wagers and Payouts to Minors
		1350-03 12	Information System Minimum Controls
		1350-0313	Information System Audit Requirements
Tennessee Sports Wagering	1350-04	Access to Public R	Records of the Sports Wagering Advisory Council
Advisory Council			
		1350-0401	Purpose and Scope – Access to Public Records of the Sports Wagering Advisory Council
		1350-0402	Definitions
		1350-0403	Hours of Inspection
		1350-0404	Requesting Access to Public Records
		1350-0405	Responding to Public Records Requests
		1350-0406	Inspection of Records
		1350-0407	Copies of Records
		1350-0408	Fees and Procedures for Billing and Payment
1/2/2022			
Board of Medical Examiners	0880-02	General Rules and	Regulations Governing the Practice of Medicine
		0880-0202	Fees
		0880-0205	Licensure of Out-Of-State and International Applicants
		0880-0206	Training Licenses and Licensure Exemptions
		0880-0226	Surgical Assistant Registration
1/10/2022			•
Board of Occupational Therapy	1150-02	General Rules Go	verning the Practice of Occupational Therapy
Journal of Goodpanional Thorapy	<u> </u>	1150-0204	Qualifications for Licensure
		1150-0212	Continued Competence
Revenue	1320-05-01	State Sales and Use Tax Rules	
		1320-05-0196	Tangible Personal Property Sold by Dealers to Other Vendors Where Delivery Is Made For Use and Consumption
4/44/2022			μ
1/11/2022			
Military	0930-02-01	Rules for Implementation of the "Tennessee Support, Training, and Renewin Opportunity for National Guardsman (STRONG) Act of 2017"	
		0930-02-0102	Definitions
		0930-02-0103	STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement is Subject to Funding Availability
		0930-02-0104	Scope of STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement
		0930-02-0106	Eligibility
		0930-02-0107	Application Process for STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement
		0930-02-0108	Cessation of Eligibility for STRONG Act Tuition Reimbursement
		0930-02-0109	Oversight
4 10 4 10 00 0		0930-02-0110	Waiver of Rule
1/24/2022			
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-13</u>	TennCare Medicaid	
		1200-13-1301	Definitions
		1200-13-1304	Covered Services
Finance and Administration	1200-13-14	TennCare Standar	rd
		1200-13-1401	Definitions

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Page 2 of 3

1/26/2022

Health	<u>1140-11</u>	Controlled Substance Monitoring Database	
		1140-1101	Definitions
		1140-1102	Access to Database
		1140-1105	Submission of Information [Deleted in this filing]
		1140-1106	Practice Sites – Electronic Access [Deleted in this filing]
		1140-1107	Prescriber and Dispenser Responsibilities [Deleted in this filing]
Health	<u>1145-01</u>	Commissioner's Controlled Substance Monitoring Database Rules	
		1145-0101	Definitions
		1145-0102	Reporting to the Database
		1145-0103	Registration with the Database
		1145-0104	Drugs of Abuse
		1145-0105	Maintenance of Information from the CSMD by Law Enforcement Officers
		1145-0106	Sharing of Information
1/30/2022			
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-01-18</u>	Rules and Regulations of Live Wildlife	
		1660-01-1801	General Provisions Governing Possession of Live Wildlife
		1660-01-1802	Permits
		1660-01-1803	Classes of Wildlife
		1660-01-1804	Facilities
		1660-01-1805	Special Provisions
		1660-01-1806	Class I Qualification Test

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Page 3 of 3